
March
Friday, 01 March 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Saturday, 02 March 2024 
 10am Healing 

Sunday, 03 March 2024 
 10am Parish Mass with   
   Cray Church 
 4pm: Lent ReadingGroup:  
   Tarry Awhile 
 6pm Sung Compline 

Monday, 04 March 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Tuesday, 05 March 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer  

Wednesday, 06 March 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 9am Traditional Mass 
 12 Noon - 5pm 
  Warm Welcome 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 
 6pm Holy Hour: Adoration 
 7pm Stations of the Cross 

ursday, 07 March 2024 

Friday, 08 March 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 
 6.30pm International   
  Women’s Day with   
  Bishop  of London   
  followed by  cocktails 

Saturday, 09 March 2024 
 10am Silence 

Sunday, 10 March 2024 
 10am Parish Mass with   
   Cray Church 
 4pm: Lent ReadingGroup:  
   Tarry Awhile 

Monday, 11 March 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Tuesday, 12 March 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Wednesday, 13 March 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 9am Traditional Mass 
 

 12 Noon - 5pm 
  Warm Welcome 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 
 6pm Holy Hour: Adoration  
 7pm Stations of the Cross 

ursday, 14 March 2024 

Friday, 15 March 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Saturday, 16 March 2024 
 10am Scripture: 
   Lectio Divina 

Sunday, 17 March 2024 
 10am Parish Mass with   
   Cray Church 
 3pm Stations of the Cross 
 4pm: Lent ReadingGroup:  
   Tarry Awhile 

Monday, 18 March 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Tuesday, 19 March 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Wednesday, 20 March 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 9am Traditional Mass 
 12 Noon - 5pm 
  Warm Welcome 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 
 6pm Holy Hour: Adoration 
 7pm Stations of the Cross 

ursday, 21 March 2024 

Friday, 22 March 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 

Saturday, 23 March 2024 
 10am Conversation 
 with Florence Nwokoye: 
 ‘Sisters in the Wilderness:  
 Introducing Womanism’  

Sunday, 24 March 2024 
 9.15am Palm Sunday 
 (meeting in De Beauvoir Sq.) 

Monday, 25 March 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 
 7pm Annunciation Mass   
   with Selina Stone

Tuesday, 26 March 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 
 7pm Mass of Holy Week   
  with Selina Stone  

Wednesday, 27 March 2024 
 8.30am Morning Prayer 
 9am Traditional Mass 
 12 Noon - 5pm 
  Warm Welcome 
 5.30pm Evening Prayer 
 7pm Mass of Holy Week   
  with Selina Stone  

ursday, 28 March 2024 
 8pm Maundy ursday ass  
  Mass of the Lord’s   
  Supper with    
  Footwashing & Watch 
 11.45pm Compline 

Friday, 29 March 2024 
 12 Noon  Solemn Liturgy  
  of Good Friday    

Saturday, 30 March 2024 
 HOLY SATURDAY 

 10am Church Clean 
 3pm Children’s Easter Egg  
 Hunt & Easter Cra 
 7.30pm Easter Vigil with  
  Lighting of Holy Fire  
  & Fizz Reception  

Sunday, 31 March 2024 
 EASTER DAY 
 10am Parish Mass with   
   Cray Church

Monthly Highlight

Easter Vigil  

with Lighting of the Easter 
Fire and a Fizz reception 

Saturday 30th March 
7.30pm


